Figure 4A__Oringin images

Patients with lymphatic Patients without
metastasis lymphatic metastasis

S %&’&"%“’ v&\g%é@%"%"ga"
<4 o°°’ o"’% &

FFEFFE

: RPS10
%= & (19KDa)

RPS26
(13KDa)

RPS28
(8KDa)

GAPDH
(36KDa)

Patients with lymphatic
metastasis

Patients without
lymphatic metastasis

&‘,)}:\ ,&1/ ,&5 é} o g?)
FFEFEFFE o’”

F Y q;g
o”"’ o”’" o”’c’ F & &

RPL24
(18KDa)

(17KDa)

RPL3
(46KDa)



Figure 5C__Oringin images
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Figure 5D__Oringin images
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Figure 6D__ Oringin images
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Figure 6D__ Oringin images
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